
Maharaja Agrasen College
Semester Examination May-June 2019

Course Code

Part SemII IV

Paper Code

Final 

IA

Assign-

ment

Class 

Test

Atten-

dence

Max 

TE IA

Student NameCollege

Rollno

Univ.

Rollno

Exam Type

(508)(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS

(11015402)Documentary Production:
: :

:

:CBCS

Lect 

Deliver

%

Attd.

Total 

Attd.

Lect.

Benifit

%

Benifit

Lect.

Attd.

Marks

Benifit

Class Section : NILL

17041508019 17/1073 KESHAV GOSWAMI 25 62 5 5 0 8.06 0 0 0

17041508035 17/834 SHREYAK GHILDIYAL 25 62 1 1 0 1.61 4 0 4
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Maharaja Agrasen College
Semester Examination May-June 2019

Course Code

Part SemII IV

Paper Code

Final 

IA

Assign-

ment

Class 

Test

Atten-

dence

Max 

TE IA

Student NameCollege

Rollno

Univ.

Rollno

Exam Type

(508)(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS

(12035905)Contemporary India: Women and Empowerment:
: :

:

:CBCS

Lect 

Deliver

%

Attd.

Total 

Attd.

Lect.

Benifit

%

Benifit

Lect.

Attd.

Marks

Benifit

Class Section : NILL

17041508011 17/1112 DIVYANSHU 25 76 23 23 0 30.26 2 8 10

17041508041 17/1109 TORIT SINGHA 25 76 16 16 0 21.05 4 8 12
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Maharaja Agrasen College
Semester Examination May-June 2019

Course Code

Part SemII IV

Paper Code

Final 

IA

Assign-

ment

Class 

Test

Atten-

dence

Max 

TE IA

Student NameCollege

Rollno

Univ.

Rollno

Exam Type

(508)(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS

(12275401)Indian Economy-II OR:
: :

:

:CBCS

Lect 

Deliver

%

Attd.

Total 

Attd.

Lect.

Benifit

%

Benifit

Lect.

Attd.

Marks

Benifit

Class Section : NILL

17041508002 17/955 ABHISHEK BATRA 25 87 61 61 2 70.11 6 9 17

17041508021 17/1028 PRAKHAR PANDEY 25 87 72 72 4 82.76 7 10 21

17041508027 17/1140 RITWIK S DHAPOLA 25 87 69 69 3 79.31 8 9 20

17041508029 17/1083 RUDRANSHI VISHNOI 25 87 52 52 0 59.77 9 9 18

17041508030 17/1094 SAHIL SINGH 25 87 46 46 0 52.87 7 8 15
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Maharaja Agrasen College
Semester Examination May-June 2019

Course Code

Part SemII IV

Paper Code

Final 

IA

Assign-

ment

Class 

Test

Atten-

dence

Max 

TE IA

Student NameCollege

Rollno

Univ.

Rollno

Exam Type

(508)(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS

(12325905)Understanding Ambedkar:
: :

:

:CBCS

Lect 

Deliver

%

Attd.

Total 

Attd.

Lect.

Benifit

%

Benifit

Lect.

Attd.

Marks

Benifit

Class Section : NILL

17041508036 17/1024 SHREYANSH BAID 25 68 14 14 0 20.59 6 7 13
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Maharaja Agrasen College
Semester Examination May-June 2019

Course Code

Part SemII IV

Paper Code

Final 

IA

Assign-

ment

Class 

Test

Atten-

dence

Max 

TE IA

Student NameCollege

Rollno

Univ.

Rollno

Exam Type

(508)(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS

(12481401)Macroeconomics and Applications – II:
: :

:

:CBCS

Lect 

Deliver

%

Attd.

Total 

Attd.

Lect.

Benifit

%

Benifit

Lect.

Attd.

Marks

Benifit

Class Section : NILL

17010508023 17/1147 SNEHA SHARMA 25 57 34 34 0 59.65 6.5 9 16

17010508057 17/1146 TANMAY ANAND 25 57 34 34 0 59.65 8 9 17

17041508001 17/1031 AAYUSH GUPTA 25 57 25 25 0 43.86 5.9 9 15

17041508002 17/955 ABHISHEK BATRA 25 57 18 18 0 31.58 4 9 13

17041508003 17/956 ABHISHEK RANJAN 25 57 51 51 5 89.47 7 9.5 22

17041508004 17/1090 ADISH JAIN 25 57 41 41 2 71.93 10 9.5 22

17041508005 17/976 ARPIT THAKUR 25 57 21 21 0 36.84 7.3 9 16

17041508006 17/1022 ARSH DUTT SHARMA 25 57 27 27 0 47.37 5 8.5 14

17041508007 17/1041 BHARGAVI AGRAWAL 25 57 53 53 5 92.98 10 9.5 25

17041508008 17/1110 BINDIYA GOYAL 25 57 41 41 2 71.93 10 9.5 22

17041508009 17/1045 CHANDAN KUMAR 25 57 27 27 0 47.37 6.1 9 15

17041508010 17/1025 DEVAN GARG 25 57 33 33 0 57.89 7.2 9.5 17
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Maharaja Agrasen College
Semester Examination May-June 2019

Course Code

Part SemII IV

Paper Code

Final 

IA

Assign-

ment

Class 

Test

Atten-

dence

Max 

TE IA

Student NameCollege

Rollno

Univ.

Rollno

Exam Type

(508)(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS

(12481401)Macroeconomics and Applications – II:
: :

:

:CBCS

Lect 

Deliver

%

Attd.

Total 

Attd.

Lect.

Benifit

%

Benifit

Lect.

Attd.

Marks

Benifit

Class Section : NILL

17041508011 17/1112 DIVYANSHU 25 57 30 30 0 52.63 9.4 0 9

17041508012 17/936 GARIMA NAGPAL 25 57 43 43 3 75.44 10 9 22

17041508013 17/1145 HARSH SARUP 25 57 32 32 0 56.14 9.5 9.5 19

17041508014 17/1037 HARSHIT GARG 25 57 38 38 0 66.67 9 9.5 19

17041508015 17/1035 HARSHIT SAIN 25 57 13 13 0 22.81 6.1 0 6

17041508016 17/881 JALAJ MISHRA 25 57 35 35 0 61.40 0 9.5 10

17041508017 17/1092 JITENDER SINGH 25 57 25 25 0 43.86 1 8 9

17041508018 17/729 KAVYA LAL 25 57 31 31 0 54.39 9 9 18

17041508019 17/1073 KESHAV GOSWAMI 25 57 7 7 0 12.28 9 0 9

17041508020 17/1027 MANAZ ALAM 25 57 35 35 0 61.40 6.3 9 15

17041508021 17/1028 PRAKHAR PANDEY 25 57 23 23 0 40.35 8 9.5 18

17041508023 17/1032 RISHABH GUPTA 25 57 39 39 1 68.42 10 9.5 21
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Maharaja Agrasen College
Semester Examination May-June 2019

Course Code

Part SemII IV

Paper Code

Final 

IA

Assign-

ment

Class 

Test

Atten-

dence

Max 

TE IA

Student NameCollege

Rollno

Univ.

Rollno

Exam Type

(508)(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS

(12481401)Macroeconomics and Applications – II:
: :

:

:CBCS

Lect 

Deliver

%

Attd.

Total 

Attd.

Lect.

Benifit

%

Benifit

Lect.

Attd.

Marks

Benifit

Class Section : NILL

17041508024 17/1138 RISHABH KUMAR 25 57 20 20 0 35.09 7 9 16

17041508025 17/1139 RITIK BALOTIA 25 57 9 9 0 15.79 0 0 0

17041508026 17/1093 RITIKA 25 57 24 24 0 42.11 6 8 14

17041508027 17/1140 RITWIK S DHAPOLA 25 57 49 49 5 85.96 8.5 9.5 23

17041508028 17/953 ROHIT VERMA 25 57 23 23 0 40.35 6.5 9.5 16

17041508029 17/1083 RUDRANSHI VISHNOI 25 57 36 36 0 63.16 10 9.5 20

17041508030 17/1094 SAHIL SINGH 25 57 15 15 0 26.32 8 8.5 17

17041508031 17/1114 SAKSHAY KUMAR 25 57 33 33 0 57.89 7.3 8.5 16

17041508033 17/1111 SAUD ALI SHAH 25 57 5 5 0 8.77 9.75 7 17

17041508034 17/1038 SHIVAM PRASAD 25 57 11 11 0 19.30 8 0 8

17041508035 17/834 SHREYAK GHILDIYAL 25 57 15 15 0 26.32 10 8 18

17041508036 17/1024 SHREYANSH BAID 25 57 7 7 0 12.28 9 0 9

Page 3 of 4



Maharaja Agrasen College
Semester Examination May-June 2019

Course Code

Part SemII IV

Paper Code

Final 

IA

Assign-

ment

Class 

Test

Atten-

dence

Max 

TE IA

Student NameCollege

Rollno

Univ.

Rollno

Exam Type

(508)(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS

(12481401)Macroeconomics and Applications – II:
: :

:

:CBCS

Lect 

Deliver

%

Attd.

Total 

Attd.

Lect.

Benifit

%

Benifit

Lect.

Attd.

Marks

Benifit

Class Section : NILL

17041508038 17/1115 SIMRAN KAUSHAL 25 57 26 26 0 45.61 8 9 17

17041508039 17/1062 SURAJ 25 57 32 32 0 56.14 7.5 9 17

17041508040 17/1117 TARUN MISHRA 25 57 12 12 0 21.05 8 9 17

17041508041 17/1109 TORIT SINGHA 25 57 19 19 0 33.33 3 8.5 12

17041508042 17/1142 TUSHAR KANODIA 25 57 39 39 1 68.42 10 9.5 21

17041508043 17/1029 VIKAS SHARMA 25 57 30 30 0 52.63 9 9 18

17041508044 17/1044 VIKASH KUMAR 25 57 14 14 0 24.56 7.3 8 15

17041508045 17/1040 YASH CHAURSIYA 25 57 22 22 0 38.60 7.2 8 15
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Maharaja Agrasen College
Semester Examination May-June 2019

Course Code

Part SemII IV

Paper Code

Final 

IA

Assign-

ment

Class 

Test

Atten-

dence

Max 

TE IA

Student NameCollege

Rollno

Univ.

Rollno

Exam Type

(508)(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS

(12481402)Basic Econometrics:
: :

:

:CBCS

Lect 

Deliver

%

Attd.

Total 

Attd.

Lect.

Benifit

%

Benifit

Lect.

Attd.

Marks

Benifit

Class Section : NILL

17010508023 17/1147 SNEHA SHARMA 25 76 55 55 2 72.37 7.5 7 17

17010508057 17/1146 TANMAY ANAND 25 76 55 55 2 72.37 7.5 7 17

17041508001 17/1031 AAYUSH GUPTA 25 76 56 56 2 73.68 6.5 8 17

17041508002 17/955 ABHISHEK BATRA 25 76 33 33 0 43.42 9 7 16

17041508003 17/956 ABHISHEK RANJAN 25 76 74 74 5 97.37 5 5.5 16

17041508004 17/1090 ADISH JAIN 25 76 53 53 1 69.74 8.5 6.5 16

17041508005 17/976 ARPIT THAKUR 25 76 36 36 0 47.37 2.5 7.5 10

17041508006 17/1022 ARSH DUTT SHARMA 25 76 56 56 2 73.68 7.5 8 18

17041508007 17/1041 BHARGAVI AGRAWAL 25 76 71 71 5 93.42 9 8.5 23

17041508008 17/1110 BINDIYA GOYAL 25 76 50 50 0 65.79 4 9 13

17041508009 17/1045 CHANDAN KUMAR 25 76 52 52 1 68.42 3 6 10

17041508010 17/1025 DEVAN GARG 25 76 41 41 0 53.95 6 8 14
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Maharaja Agrasen College
Semester Examination May-June 2019

Course Code

Part SemII IV

Paper Code

Final 

IA

Assign-

ment

Class 

Test

Atten-

dence

Max 

TE IA

Student NameCollege

Rollno

Univ.

Rollno

Exam Type

(508)(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS

(12481402)Basic Econometrics:
: :

:

:CBCS

Lect 

Deliver

%

Attd.

Total 

Attd.

Lect.

Benifit

%

Benifit

Lect.

Attd.

Marks

Benifit

Class Section : NILL

17041508011 17/1112 DIVYANSHU 25 76 46 46 0 60.53 5 5 10

17041508012 17/936 GARIMA NAGPAL 25 76 57 57 3 75.00 7.5 9 20

17041508013 17/1145 HARSH SARUP 25 76 53 53 1 69.74 9.5 8.5 19

17041508014 17/1037 HARSHIT GARG 25 76 60 60 3 78.95 8 6 17

17041508015 17/1035 HARSHIT SAIN 25 76 37 37 0 48.68 4.5 5.5 10

17041508016 17/881 JALAJ MISHRA 25 76 54 54 2 71.05 7.5 5.5 15

17041508017 17/1092 JITENDER SINGH 25 76 32 32 0 42.11 3 7 10

17041508018 17/729 KAVYA LAL 25 76 58 58 3 76.32 5 8 16

17041508019 17/1073 KESHAV GOSWAMI 25 76 4 4 0 5.26 0 8 8

17041508020 17/1027 MANAZ ALAM 25 76 67 67 5 88.16 6 7.5 19

17041508021 17/1028 PRAKHAR PANDEY 25 76 43 43 0 56.58 3 8 11

17041508023 17/1032 RISHABH GUPTA 25 76 56 56 2 73.68 8.5 8 19
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Maharaja Agrasen College
Semester Examination May-June 2019

Course Code

Part SemII IV

Paper Code

Final 

IA

Assign-

ment

Class 

Test

Atten-

dence

Max 

TE IA

Student NameCollege

Rollno

Univ.

Rollno

Exam Type

(508)(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS

(12481402)Basic Econometrics:
: :

:

:CBCS

Lect 

Deliver

%

Attd.

Total 

Attd.

Lect.

Benifit

%

Benifit

Lect.

Attd.

Marks

Benifit

Class Section : NILL

17041508024 17/1138 RISHABH KUMAR 25 76 54 54 2 71.05 4 8 14

17041508025 17/1139 RITIK BALOTIA 25 76 37 37 0 48.68 2.5 5.5 8

17041508026 17/1093 RITIKA 25 76 48 48 0 63.16 7 8 15

17041508027 17/1140 RITWIK S DHAPOLA 25 76 58 58 3 76.32 6 7.5 17

17041508028 17/953 ROHIT VERMA 25 76 53 53 1 69.74 7 5.5 14

17041508029 17/1083 RUDRANSHI VISHNOI 25 76 52 52 1 68.42 8.5 8.5 18

17041508030 17/1094 SAHIL SINGH 25 76 30 30 0 39.47 5 5.5 11

17041508031 17/1114 SAKSHAY KUMAR 25 76 38 38 0 50.00 5.5 8 14

17041508033 17/1111 SAUD ALI SHAH 25 76 4 4 0 5.26 3.5 8 12

17041508034 17/1038 SHIVAM PRASAD 25 76 21 21 0 27.63 3 5.5 9

17041508035 17/834 SHREYAK GHILDIYAL 25 76 29 29 0 38.16 3.5 5.5 9

17041508036 17/1024 SHREYANSH BAID 25 76 21 21 0 27.63 3 5 8

Page 3 of 4



Maharaja Agrasen College
Semester Examination May-June 2019

Course Code

Part SemII IV

Paper Code

Final 

IA

Assign-

ment

Class 

Test

Atten-

dence

Max 

TE IA

Student NameCollege

Rollno

Univ.

Rollno

Exam Type

(508)(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS

(12481402)Basic Econometrics:
: :

:

:CBCS

Lect 

Deliver

%

Attd.

Total 

Attd.

Lect.

Benifit

%

Benifit

Lect.

Attd.

Marks

Benifit

Class Section : NILL

17041508038 17/1115 SIMRAN KAUSHAL 25 76 58 58 3 76.32 3 6.5 13

17041508039 17/1062 SURAJ 25 76 33 33 0 43.42 4 6.5 11

17041508040 17/1117 TARUN MISHRA 25 76 33 33 0 43.42 4 5.5 10

17041508041 17/1109 TORIT SINGHA 25 76 23 23 0 30.26 3.5 5 9

17041508042 17/1142 TUSHAR KANODIA 25 76 51 51 1 67.11 8 8.5 18

17041508043 17/1029 VIKAS SHARMA 25 76 61 61 4 80.26 7.5 8 20

17041508044 17/1044 VIKASH KUMAR 25 76 33 33 0 43.42 5.5 8 14

17041508045 17/1040 YASH CHAURSIYA 25 76 43 43 0 56.58 5 6 11

Page 4 of 4



Maharaja Agrasen College
Semester Examination May-June 2019

Course Code

Part SemII IV

Paper Code

Final 

IA

Assign-

ment

Class 

Test

Atten-

dence

Max 

TE IA

Student NameCollege

Rollno

Univ.

Rollno

Exam Type

(508)(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS

(12481403)Marketing Management:
: :

:

:CBCS

Lect 

Deliver

%

Attd.

Total 

Attd.

Lect.

Benifit

%

Benifit

Lect.

Attd.

Marks

Benifit

Class Section : NILL

17010508023 17/1147 SNEHA SHARMA 25 63 9 9 0 14.29 5 6 11

17010508057 17/1146 TANMAY ANAND 25 63 11 11 0 17.46 3 7 10

17041508001 17/1031 AAYUSH GUPTA 25 63 40 40 0 63.49 8 8 16

17041508002 17/955 ABHISHEK BATRA 25 63 32 32 0 50.79 0 8 8

17041508003 17/956 ABHISHEK RANJAN 25 63 53 53 4 84.13 5 9 18

17041508004 17/1090 ADISH JAIN 25 63 32 32 0 50.79 7 8 15

17041508005 17/976 ARPIT THAKUR 25 63 20 20 0 31.75 5 8 13

17041508006 17/1022 ARSH DUTT SHARMA 25 63 37 37 0 58.73 6 7 13

17041508007 17/1041 BHARGAVI AGRAWAL 25 63 52 52 4 82.54 10 9 23

17041508008 17/1110 BINDIYA GOYAL 25 63 28 28 0 44.44 6 9 15

17041508009 17/1045 CHANDAN KUMAR 25 63 35 35 0 55.56 4 7 11

17041508010 17/1025 DEVAN GARG 25 63 33 33 0 52.38 6 8 14
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Maharaja Agrasen College
Semester Examination May-June 2019

Course Code

Part SemII IV

Paper Code

Final 

IA

Assign-

ment

Class 

Test

Atten-

dence

Max 

TE IA

Student NameCollege

Rollno

Univ.

Rollno

Exam Type

(508)(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS

(12481403)Marketing Management:
: :

:

:CBCS

Lect 

Deliver

%

Attd.

Total 

Attd.

Lect.

Benifit

%

Benifit

Lect.

Attd.

Marks

Benifit

Class Section : NILL

17041508011 17/1112 DIVYANSHU 25 63 26 26 0 41.27 8 6 14

17041508012 17/936 GARIMA NAGPAL 25 63 43 43 1 68.25 9 9 19

17041508013 17/1145 HARSH SARUP 25 63 47 47 2 74.60 7 8 17

17041508014 17/1037 HARSHIT GARG 25 63 47 47 2 74.60 5 9 16

17041508015 17/1035 HARSHIT SAIN 25 63 23 23 0 36.51 4 5 9

17041508016 17/881 JALAJ MISHRA 25 63 38 38 0 60.32 6 8 14

17041508017 17/1092 JITENDER SINGH 25 63 32 32 0 50.79 6 8 14

17041508018 17/729 KAVYA LAL 25 63 29 29 0 46.03 8 8 16

17041508019 17/1073 KESHAV GOSWAMI 25 63 15 15 0 23.81 0 0 0

17041508020 17/1027 MANAZ ALAM 25 63 45 45 2 71.43 6 7 15

17041508021 17/1028 PRAKHAR PANDEY 25 63 53 53 4 84.13 7 8 19

17041508023 17/1032 RISHABH GUPTA 25 63 28 28 0 44.44 7 8 15

Page 2 of 4



Maharaja Agrasen College
Semester Examination May-June 2019

Course Code

Part SemII IV

Paper Code

Final 

IA

Assign-

ment

Class 

Test

Atten-

dence

Max 

TE IA

Student NameCollege

Rollno

Univ.

Rollno

Exam Type

(508)(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS

(12481403)Marketing Management:
: :

:

:CBCS

Lect 

Deliver

%

Attd.

Total 

Attd.

Lect.

Benifit

%

Benifit

Lect.

Attd.

Marks

Benifit

Class Section : NILL

17041508024 17/1138 RISHABH KUMAR 25 63 34 34 0 53.97 3 7 10

17041508025 17/1139 RITIK BALOTIA 25 63 21 21 0 33.33 3 5 8

17041508026 17/1093 RITIKA 25 63 30 30 0 47.62 5 7 12

17041508027 17/1140 RITWIK S DHAPOLA 25 63 54 54 5 85.71 8 8 21

17041508028 17/953 ROHIT VERMA 25 63 46 46 2 73.02 6 7 15

17041508029 17/1083 RUDRANSHI VISHNOI 25 63 40 40 0 63.49 8 9 17

17041508030 17/1094 SAHIL SINGH 25 63 17 17 0 26.98 6 8 14

17041508031 17/1114 SAKSHAY KUMAR 25 63 45 45 2 71.43 4 7 13

17041508033 17/1111 SAUD ALI SHAH 25 63 15 15 0 23.81 9 7 16

17041508034 17/1038 SHIVAM PRASAD 25 63 28 28 0 44.44 5 7 12

17041508035 17/834 SHREYAK GHILDIYAL 25 63 14 14 0 22.22 7 9 16

17041508036 17/1024 SHREYANSH BAID 25 63 18 18 0 28.57 7 7 14

Page 3 of 4



Maharaja Agrasen College
Semester Examination May-June 2019

Course Code

Part SemII IV

Paper Code

Final 

IA

Assign-

ment

Class 

Test

Atten-

dence

Max 

TE IA

Student NameCollege

Rollno

Univ.

Rollno

Exam Type

(508)(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS

(12481403)Marketing Management:
: :

:

:CBCS

Lect 

Deliver

%

Attd.

Total 

Attd.

Lect.

Benifit

%

Benifit

Lect.

Attd.

Marks

Benifit

Class Section : NILL

17041508038 17/1115 SIMRAN KAUSHAL 25 63 44 44 1 69.84 4 6 11

17041508039 17/1062 SURAJ 25 63 39 39 0 61.90 7 9 16

17041508040 17/1117 TARUN MISHRA 25 63 12 12 0 19.05 6 8 14

17041508041 17/1109 TORIT SINGHA 25 63 20 20 0 31.75 5 8 13

17041508042 17/1142 TUSHAR KANODIA 25 63 43 43 1 68.25 8 8 17

17041508043 17/1029 VIKAS SHARMA 25 63 44 44 1 69.84 9 8 18

17041508044 17/1044 VIKASH KUMAR 25 63 33 33 0 52.38 6 7 13

17041508045 17/1040 YASH CHAURSIYA 25 63 32 32 0 50.79 8 7 15

Page 4 of 4



Maharaja Agrasen College
Semester Examination May-June 2019

Course Code

Part SemII IV

Paper Code

Final 

IA

Assign-

ment

Class 

Test

Atten-

dence

Max 

TE IA

Student NameCollege

Rollno

Univ.

Rollno

Exam Type

(508)(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS

(12483904)DATA BASE AND STATISTICAL PACKAGES:
: :

:

:CBCS

Lect 

Deliver

%

Attd.

Total 

Attd.

Lect.

Benifit

%

Benifit

Lect.

Attd.

Marks

Benifit

Class Section : NILL

17010508023 17/1147 SNEHA SHARMA 25 26 11 11 0 42.31 0

17010508057 17/1146 TANMAY ANAND 25 26 11 11 0 42.31 0

17041508001 17/1031 AAYUSH GUPTA 25 7 5 5 2 71.43 2

17041508002 17/955 ABHISHEK BATRA 25 7 3 3 0 42.86 0

17041508003 17/956 ABHISHEK RANJAN 25 7 7 7 5 100.00 5

17041508004 17/1090 ADISH JAIN 25 7 5 5 2 71.43 2

17041508005 17/976 ARPIT THAKUR 25 7 4 4 0 57.14 0

17041508006 17/1022 ARSH DUTT SHARMA 25 7 5 5 2 71.43 2

17041508007 17/1041 BHARGAVI AGRAWAL 25 7 7 7 5 100.00 5

17041508008 17/1110 BINDIYA GOYAL 25 7 4 4 0 57.14 0

17041508009 17/1045 CHANDAN KUMAR 25 7 4 4 0 57.14 0

17041508010 17/1025 DEVAN GARG 25 7 6 6 5 85.71 5

Page 1 of 4



Maharaja Agrasen College
Semester Examination May-June 2019

Course Code

Part SemII IV

Paper Code

Final 

IA

Assign-

ment

Class 

Test

Atten-

dence

Max 

TE IA

Student NameCollege

Rollno

Univ.

Rollno

Exam Type

(508)(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS

(12483904)DATA BASE AND STATISTICAL PACKAGES:
: :

:

:CBCS

Lect 

Deliver

%

Attd.

Total 

Attd.

Lect.

Benifit

%

Benifit

Lect.

Attd.

Marks

Benifit

Class Section : NILL

17041508011 17/1112 DIVYANSHU 25 7 2 2 0 28.57 0

17041508012 17/936 GARIMA NAGPAL 25 7 6 6 5 85.71 5

17041508013 17/1145 HARSH SARUP 25 7 6 6 5 85.71 5

17041508014 17/1037 HARSHIT GARG 25 7 5 5 2 71.43 2

17041508015 17/1035 HARSHIT SAIN 25 7 1 1 0 14.29 0

17041508016 17/881 JALAJ MISHRA 25 7 6 6 5 85.71 5

17041508017 17/1092 JITENDER SINGH 25 7 2 2 0 28.57 0

17041508018 17/729 KAVYA LAL 25 7 5 5 2 71.43 2

17041508019 17/1073 KESHAV GOSWAMI 25 7 1 1 0 14.29 0

17041508020 17/1027 MANAZ ALAM 25 7 6 6 5 85.71 5

17041508021 17/1028 PRAKHAR PANDEY 25 26 16 16 0 61.54 0

17041508023 17/1032 RISHABH GUPTA 25 26 16 16 0 61.54 0
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Course Code

Part SemII IV

Paper Code

Final 

IA

Assign-

ment

Class 

Test

Atten-

dence

Max 

TE IA

Student NameCollege

Rollno

Univ.

Rollno

Exam Type

(508)(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS

(12483904)DATA BASE AND STATISTICAL PACKAGES:
: :

:

:CBCS

Lect 

Deliver

%

Attd.

Total 

Attd.

Lect.

Benifit

%

Benifit

Lect.

Attd.

Marks

Benifit

Class Section : NILL

17041508024 17/1138 RISHABH KUMAR 25 26 15 15 0 57.69 0

17041508025 17/1139 RITIK BALOTIA 25 26 19 19 2 73.08 2

17041508026 17/1093 RITIKA 25 26 10 10 0 38.46 0

17041508027 17/1140 RITWIK S DHAPOLA 25 26 20 20 3 76.92 3

17041508028 17/953 ROHIT VERMA 25 26 14 14 0 53.85 0

17041508029 17/1083 RUDRANSHI VISHNOI 25 26 12 12 0 46.15 0

17041508030 17/1094 SAHIL SINGH 25 26 6 6 0 23.08 0

17041508031 17/1114 SAKSHAY KUMAR 25 26 8 8 0 30.77 0

17041508033 17/1111 SAUD ALI SHAH 25 26 6 6 0 23.08 0

17041508034 17/1038 SHIVAM PRASAD 25 26 1 1 0 3.85 0

17041508035 17/834 SHREYAK GHILDIYAL 25 26 4 4 0 15.38 0

17041508036 17/1024 SHREYANSH BAID 25 26 8 8 0 30.77 0
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Course Code

Part SemII IV

Paper Code

Final 

IA

Assign-

ment

Class 

Test

Atten-

dence

Max 

TE IA

Student NameCollege

Rollno

Univ.

Rollno

Exam Type

(508)(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS

(12483904)DATA BASE AND STATISTICAL PACKAGES:
: :

:

:CBCS

Lect 

Deliver

%

Attd.

Total 

Attd.

Lect.

Benifit

%

Benifit

Lect.

Attd.

Marks

Benifit

Class Section : NILL

17041508038 17/1115 SIMRAN KAUSHAL 25 26 21 21 4 80.77 4

17041508039 17/1062 SURAJ 25 26 8 8 0 30.77 0

17041508040 17/1117 TARUN MISHRA 25 26 7 7 0 26.92 0

17041508041 17/1109 TORIT SINGHA 25 26 6 6 0 23.08 0

17041508042 17/1142 TUSHAR KANODIA 25 26 17 17 0 65.38 0

17041508043 17/1029 VIKAS SHARMA 25 26 15 15 0 57.69 0

17041508044 17/1044 VIKASH KUMAR 25 26 8 8 0 30.77 0

17041508045 17/1040 YASH CHAURSIYA 25 26 15 15 0 57.69 0
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Course Code

Part SemII IV

Paper Code

Final 

IA

Assign-

ment

Class 

Test

Atten-

dence

Max 

TE IA

Student NameCollege

Rollno

Univ.

Rollno

Exam Type

(508)(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS

(12555422)PHYSICAL EDUCATION-IV: POSTURE, ATHLETIC CARE AND FIRST AID:
: :

:

:CBCS

Lect 

Deliver

%

Attd.

Total 

Attd.

Lect.

Benifit

%

Benifit

Lect.

Attd.

Marks

Benifit

Class Section : NILL

17010508023 17/1147 SNEHA SHARMA 25 60 41 41 1 68.33 9 10 20

17010508057 17/1146 TANMAY ANAND 25 60 41 41 1 68.33 9 10 20

17041508001 17/1031 AAYUSH GUPTA 25 60 44 44 2 73.33 5 7 14

17041508009 17/1045 CHANDAN KUMAR 25 60 45 45 3 75.00 6 7 16

17041508028 17/953 ROHIT VERMA 25 60 43 43 2 71.67 5 8 15

17041508043 17/1029 VIKAS SHARMA 25 60 41 41 1 68.33 5 7 13

17041508044 17/1044 VIKASH KUMAR 25 60 38 38 0 63.33 6 7 13

17041508045 17/1040 YASH CHAURSIYA 25 60 38 38 0 63.33 4 8 12
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Course Code

Part SemII IV

Paper Code

Final 

IA

Assign-

ment

Class 

Test

Atten-

dence

Max 

TE IA

Student NameCollege

Rollno

Univ.

Rollno

Exam Type

(508)(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS

(22415402)Economics of Regulation of Domestic and Foreign Exchange Markets:
: :

:

:CBCS

Lect 

Deliver

%

Attd.

Total 

Attd.

Lect.

Benifit

%

Benifit

Lect.

Attd.

Marks

Benifit

Class Section : NILL

17041508003 17/956 ABHISHEK RANJAN 25 48 39 39 4 81.25 7 10 21

17041508004 17/1090 ADISH JAIN 25 48 39 39 4 81.25 9 10 23

17041508005 17/976 ARPIT THAKUR 25 48 21 21 0 43.75 7 9 16

17041508006 17/1022 ARSH DUTT SHARMA 25 48 26 26 0 54.17 8 10 18

17041508007 17/1041 BHARGAVI AGRAWAL 25 48 38 38 3 79.17 9 10 22

17041508008 17/1110 BINDIYA GOYAL 25 48 17 17 0 35.42 9 9 18

17041508010 17/1025 DEVAN GARG 25 48 29 29 0 60.42 9 9 18

17041508012 17/936 GARIMA NAGPAL 25 48 40 40 4 83.33 9 10 23

17041508013 17/1145 HARSH SARUP 25 48 29 29 0 60.42 9 10 19

17041508014 17/1037 HARSHIT GARG 25 48 25 25 0 52.08 9 10 19

17041508015 17/1035 HARSHIT SAIN 25 48 17 17 0 35.42 8 9 17

17041508016 17/881 JALAJ MISHRA 25 48 33 33 1 68.75 7 10 18
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Course Code

Part SemII IV

Paper Code

Final 

IA

Assign-

ment

Class 

Test

Atten-

dence

Max 

TE IA

Student NameCollege

Rollno

Univ.

Rollno

Exam Type

(508)(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS

(22415402)Economics of Regulation of Domestic and Foreign Exchange Markets:
: :

:

:CBCS

Lect 

Deliver

%

Attd.

Total 

Attd.

Lect.

Benifit

%

Benifit

Lect.

Attd.

Marks

Benifit

Class Section : NILL

17041508017 17/1092 JITENDER SINGH 25 48 25 25 0 52.08 6 9 15

17041508018 17/729 KAVYA LAL 25 48 24 24 0 50.00 7 9 16

17041508020 17/1027 MANAZ ALAM 25 48 32 32 0 66.67 7 9 16

17041508023 17/1032 RISHABH GUPTA 25 48 29 29 0 60.42 6 10 16

17041508024 17/1138 RISHABH KUMAR 25 48 27 27 0 56.25 7 10 17

17041508025 17/1139 RITIK BALOTIA 25 48 18 18 0 37.50 5 10 15

17041508026 17/1093 RITIKA 25 48 21 21 0 43.75 7 9 16

17041508031 17/1114 SAKSHAY KUMAR 25 48 32 32 0 66.67 7 9 16

17041508033 17/1111 SAUD ALI SHAH 25 48 14 14 0 29.17 2 9 11

17041508034 17/1038 SHIVAM PRASAD 25 48 16 16 0 33.33 6 9 15

17041508038 17/1115 SIMRAN KAUSHAL 25 48 34 34 2 70.83 9 10 21

17041508039 17/1062 SURAJ 25 48 22 22 0 45.83 6 10 16

Page 2 of 3



Maharaja Agrasen College
Semester Examination May-June 2019

Course Code

Part SemII IV

Paper Code

Final 

IA

Assign-

ment

Class 

Test

Atten-

dence

Max 

TE IA

Student NameCollege

Rollno

Univ.

Rollno

Exam Type

(508)(CBCS) B.A.(HONS.) BUSINESS ECONOMICS

(22415402)Economics of Regulation of Domestic and Foreign Exchange Markets:
: :

:

:CBCS

Lect 

Deliver

%

Attd.

Total 

Attd.

Lect.

Benifit

%

Benifit

Lect.

Attd.

Marks

Benifit

Class Section : NILL

17041508040 17/1117 TARUN MISHRA 25 48 10 10 0 20.83 6 9 15

17041508042 17/1142 TUSHAR KANODIA 25 48 35 35 2 72.92 7 9 18
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